Available Models
Light Effective STROBE RATED CURRENT @ 24 VDC
Model Nominal Intensity in
Number Voltage Candela Nominal Start-Up Peak
SPKE4 25 or 70.7 VRMs — — — —
SPKE8 25 or 70.7 VRMs — — — —
SPKE4-15 24 VDC 15 78mA 114mA 84mA
SPKE8-15 24 VDC 15 78mA 114mA 84mA
SPKE4-15/75-W 24 VDC 15 (UL 1971) 93mA 130mA 110mA
75 (UL 1638)
SPKE8-15/75-W 24 VDC 15 (UL 1971) 93mA 130mA 110mA
75 (UL 1638)
SPKE4-15/75-C 24 VDC 15 (UL 1971) 115mA 140mA 120mA
75 (UL 1638)
SPKE8-15/75-C 24 VDC 15 (UL 1971) 120mA 140mA 120mA
75 (UL 1638)
SPKE4-15/75-Z 24 VDC 15 (UL 1971) 130mA 490mA 680mA
75 (UL 1638)
SPKE8-15/75-Z 24 VDC 15 (UL 1971) 130mA 490mA 680mA
75 (UL 1638)
SPKE4-30 24 VDC 30 93mA 130mA 110mA
SPKE8-30 24 VDC 30 93mA 130mA 110mA
SPKE4-30/75 24 VDC 30 (UL 1971) 142mA 120mA 160mA
75 (UL 1638)
SPKE8-30/75 24 VDC 30 (UL 1971) 142mA 120mA 160mA
75 (UL 1638)
SPKE4-60 24 VDC 60 115mA 140mA 120mA
SPKE8-60 24 VDC 60 115mA 140mA 120mA
SPKE4-110 24 VDC 110 220mA 148mA 240mA
SPKE8-110 24 VDC 110 220mA 148mA 240mA
Note: All 24 VDC models operate from 21-30 VDC -20 +10% Operating temperature 32° to 120°F   0° to 49°C
4" Square Baffle (SPKE4)
8" Round Baffle (SPKE8)
Applications